Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

1 DNS 997  Amber Aesoph

2 (<5 208  Wren Renquist

3 1 151  Mackenzie Brownrigg

4 (<5) 212  Ellie Twedt

5 2 233  Olivia Orr

6 (<5 201  Madeline Block

7 3 164  Kaitlin Skeate

8 4 221  Kelly Andrews

9 5 1123  Madison Franseen
10 6 291  Jade Hallgrimson
11 DNS 998  Courtney Allen
12 7 172  Lexie Dorsey
13 (<5) 416  Abbie Schmidt
14 (<5) 12  Jessica Velez
15 DNS 1093  Abby Ryon
16 8 155  Jenna Gruber
17 (<5 30 Julia de la Piedra Sitjas
18 9 304  Abby Volkmer
19 10 288  Audrey Freyhof
20 (<5) 143  Sam Mabry
21 11 1125  Maddie Wood
22 12 228  Grace Jostock
23 13 454  Gwen Helgeson
24 14 319 Gabby Thomas
25 15 432  Malorie Schmoll
26 16 300 Maddie Portwine
27 17 226  Fran Hendrickson
28 18 272 Arika Hofmann
29 19 1124  Madison Hughes
30 20 162  Vivianna Sanfilippo
31 21 156  Kylie Hagmann
32 22 101  Jenna Eggleston
33 23 150 Paige Arseneau
34 24 315 McKenna Marsh
35 25 67 Haley Hegenauer
36 26 102  Aileen Hull
37 27 69  Lauren Lasceski
38 28 314  Camryn Larsen
39 29 301 Emma Ralston
40 30 109  Maria Steinke
41 31 54  Amy Mayhill
42 32 225  Aiden Grasse
43 33 263  Margo Nea
44 (<) 32  Olivia Harp
45 34 253  Hannah Olenchek
46 35 287  Maret Elgren

Overall Finish List

Girls

Women's White Race

Team
UNA
lowa
Illinois State
lowa
Loyola (llI.)
lowa
Illinois State
Loyola (lll.)
Milwaukee
Nebraska
UNA
Illinois Wesleyan
South Dakota
Ball State
UNA
lllinois State
UNA-Bradley
Nebraska
Nebraska
Eastern lllinois
Milwaukee
Loyola (lll.)
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Nebraska Wesleyan
South Dakota St.
Nebraska
Loyola (lll.)
Monmouth (111.)
Milwaukee
lllinois State
Illinois State
Dayton
lllinois State
Nebraska Wesleyan
Central Michigan
Dayton
Central Michigan
Nebraska Wesleyan
Nebraska
Dayton
Carthage
Loyola (lll.)
Missouri State
Bradley
Milwaukee
Nebraska

1

Grade
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR

JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR

Pace

22:37.8
22:45.6
22:51.4
22:51.5
22:54.8
22:58.5
23:06.2
23:07.5
23:09.3
23:10.7
23:14.8
23:15.3
23:17.1
23:19.2
23:20.6
23:23.8
23:28.0
23:31.2
23:31.6
23:32.2
23:34.1
23:35.2
23:38.6
23:39.5
23:42.2
23:43.2
23:43.8
23:46.2
23:46.8
23:46.9
23:47.8
23:48.7
23:49.2
23:49.3
23:54.3
23:54.5
23:55.9
23:56.7
23:57.5
23:57.8
23:59.2
24:00.9
24:01.3
24:.01.4
24:01.7
24:02.5

10/15/2021 02:21:17



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Place Score

Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

(<9)
36
37

(<9)
38
39
40
41

DNS

DNS
42
43
44
45
46

(<9)
47
48

(<5)
49
50
51

(<9)
52

=7

=7

(<9)

=7
53
54
55
56
57
58

=7
59
60
61
62
63
64

(<5)
65
66
67
68

142
457
165
1
294
176
428
448
1091
1092
462
68
105
183
65
88
383
62
355
453
59
452
242
251
299
292
406
285
128
178
380
170
463
268
293
435
252
256
372
104
231
415
254
266
274
224

Audrey Hancock
Amaya Lyrek
Kendy Ummel
Maddie Aul
McKenna Lovehaug
Jenna Mirande
Kasey Klocek
Hannah Burns
Kaitlin Knape
Charlotte Ramser
Emily Rather
Lexie Jorgens
Palmer Madsen
Amanda Wilson
Alexa Davis
Caroline Jachino
Ashleigh Niklaus
Shannon Billette
Sydney Schaffer
Cassie Hamilton
Kylie Smith
Grace Gerber
Lexi Keppler
Aubrey Anderson
Maggie Pollard
Kaitlynn Johnson
Alyssa Gerth
Katherine Berube
Lillian Buzani
Kayleigh Pitterman
Jordan Monson
Annalese Chudy
Sylvia Ritzler
Ezzie Baltierra-Chavez
Marissa Kraus
Grace Waage
Sara Jochims
Kylie Ghormley
Riley Demo
Katherine Lechowicz
Emma Murray
Molly Robinson
Natalie Clayton
Kayla Voelker
Mik Moore
Autumn Dushack

Girls

Women's White Race

Team

Eastern lllinois
St. Thomas (Minn.)
lllinois State

Ball State
Nebraska

Illinois Wesleyan
South Dakota St.
St. Thomas (Minn.)
UNA

UNA
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Central Michigan
Dayton

Illinois Wesleyan
Central Michigan
Creighton
Saint Louis
Central Michigan
Northern lowa
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Carthage
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Marquette
Milwaukee
Nebraska
Nebraska
South Dakota
Nebraska
DuPage
Illinois Wesleyan
Saint Louis
Illinois Wesleyan
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Monmouth (llI.)
Nebraska
South Dakota St.
Milwaukee
Missouri State
Saint Louis
Dayton
Loyola (lll.)
South Dakota
Missouri State
Missouri State
Monmouth (llI.)
Loyola (lll.)

2

Grade

SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR

Pace

24:03.1
24:03.1
24:05.2
24:06.8
24:07.1
24:08.2
24:09.2
24:09.2
24:09.3
24:09.8
24:12.2
24:13.3
24:13.6
24:13.9
24:17.6
24:20.0
24:21.6
24:22.3
24:23.4
24:24.1
24:24.8
24:25.1
24:26.2
24:27.6
24:28.3
24:30.1
24:30.8
24:31.8
24:32.3
24:32.5
24:33.2
24:35.9
24:37.8
24:39.3
24:40.4
24:40.5
24:41.3
24:42.2
24:43.4
24:44.2
24:44.3
24:45.5
24:46.0
24:46.6
24:48.5
24:49.9

10/15/2021 02:21:17



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Girls

Women's White Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team
93 69 425  Janean Hanka South Dakota St.
94 (<5) 85  Kate Cox Creighton
95 70 103  Elizabeth Lechowicz Dayton
96 (<5) 3 Ashley Craycraft Ball State
97 (<5 473  Breanna Roy Tennessee-Martin
98 71 179  Jasmine Reyes Illinois Wesleyan
99 72 430 Hannah Neusch South Dakota St.
100 73 260  Taylor Holtz Missouri State
101 (>7) 464  Kira Sweeney St. Thomas (Minn.)
102 74 47  Malena Chiodi Carthage
103 75 429  Hannah Nelson South Dakota St.
104 (<5) 353  Grace Schaefer Northern lowa
105 76 58  Katelyn Smith Carthage
106 77 262  Riley Lourens Missouri State
107 78 374  Sarah Edelen Saint Louis
108 79 373  Lea Devantier Saint Louis
109 80 257  Taylor Giger Missouri State
110 81 307  Josephine Blatny Nebraska Wesleyan
111 (>7) 451  Aubrey Frey St. Thomas (Minn.)
112 82 26  Patricia Sexton Bellarmine
113 83 50 Claire Guenther Carthage
114 (<5) 168 Lylia Gomez lllinois State University
115 84 64  Morgan Crompton Central Michigan
116 (<5) 137  Sarah Carr Eastern lllinois
117 85 311  Claire Kallhoff Nebraska Wesleyan
118 86 385  Olivia Paez Saint Louis
119 87 127  Isabelle Adduci DuPage
120 88 16 Riley Glenn Bellarmine
121 89 433  Megan Sievers South Dakota St.
122 (<5) 350 Lauren Klein Northern lowa
123 (<5) 237  Grace Dargiewicz Marquette
124 90 175  Tia Hardt Illinois Wesleyan
125 91 386  Taylor Quick Saint Louis
126 (<5) 363  Caitlin Bitunjac Rockford
127 92 13  Madison Adkins Bellarmine
128 (<5) 441  Taylor Bushman Southern lllinois
129 93 317  Thea Seibel Nebraska Wesleyan
130 (<5) 243  Gianna Konen Marquette
131 (>7) 387  Lyndi Roelofse Saint Louis
132 94 46  Aubrey Broz Carthage
133 (<5) 89  Elizabeth Kettler Creighton
134 95 275  Gabriela Peterson Monmouth (llI.)
135 (<5) 405  Lexi Duscher South Dakota
136 (<5) 480  Danielle Durak Valparaiso
137 (<5) 443  Brianna Nieset Southern lllinois
138 96 316  Kate Schoening Nebraska Wesleyan

3

Grade
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR

FR
SO

Pace

24:51.2
24:51.7
24:52.7
25:00.6
25:00.7
25:02.4
25:02.7
25:03.1
25:04.5
25:04.7
25:05.7
25:06.8
25:07.3
25:08.3
25:08.6
25:12.9
25:14.5
25:15.3
25:17.8
25:18.5
25:18.8
25:19.1
25:20.5
25:21.6
25:21.8
25:22.5
25:25.4
25:26.6
25:29.4
25:29.6
25:31.5
25:36.9
25:38.7
25:39.9
25:43.7
25:47.2
25:48.2
25:52.7
25:55.3
25:56.3
26:02.4
26:02.8
26:03.8
26:04.9
26:06.0
26:09.4

10/15/2021 02:21:17



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

139 (<5) 394  Alexis Edgar

140 (>7) 391  Sophie Thibault
141 (<5) 283  Natalia Wrobel
142 97 45  Kerigann Ballard
143 98 147  Fiona Metzo

144 (<5) 282  Isabelle Vaccaro
145 99 14  Olivia Brown

146 (> 7) 388  Morgan Rust

147 (>7) 434  Abbey Stadler
148 (<5) 248  Gretchen Pfeiffer
149 (<5) 477  Kailee Carro

150 (<5) 471  Kaitlyn Loyet

151 (>7) 55  Gabbie Rinon
152 100 20  Allison Manley
153 (>7) 306  Genna Blakely
154 (<5) 400 Megan Vogt

155 (>7) 308  Abigail Cawley
156 (>7) 427  Bridget Henne
157 (>7) 169  Karsyn Bollinger
158 (>7) 182  Madi Walter

159 (<5) 95  Meadow Kirby
160 DNS 1094  Olivia Wrobel
161 (>7) 48  Liz Eck

162 101 79  Angelica Moreno
163 (>7) 376  Abby Kieffer

164 (>7) 52  Ellie Maatta

165 (>7) 49  Kenzie Egert

166 (>7) 181  Emily Wagh

167 (>7) 318 Kate Slama

168 102 24 Alivia Ryan

169 (>7) 53  Lily Majestic

170 103 130 Laura De LaTorre
171 (>7) 51  Emily Halfmann
172 (>7) 171  Sam Churchey
173 (>7) 312 Reagan Koza
174 (>7) 56 Lilly Rizzo

175 (<5) 94  Madison Hamilton
176 104 149  Michelle Weber
177 105 270 Lindsay Eaton
178 106 80  Faith Rotich

179 107 77  Brenda Jepkoech
180 108 146  Alexandra Malagon
181 (<5) 280  Maria Thurman
182 109 132  Emilia Kadiyala
183 110 78  Aileen Lopez

184 111 148  Karen Patino-Rodriguez

Overall Finish List

Girls

Women's White Race

Team
SIU Edwardsville
Saint Louis
Moraine Valley CC
Carthage
Harper College
Moraine Valley CC
Bellarmine
Saint Louis
South Dakota St.
Marquette
Valparaiso
Tennessee-Martin
Carthage
Bellarmine
Nebraska Wesleyan
SIU Edwardsville
Nebraska Wesleyan
South Dakota St.
Illinois Wesleyan
Illinois Wesleyan
Danville Area CC
UNA
Carthage
Chicago State
Saint Louis
Carthage
Carthage
Illinois Wesleyan
Nebraska Wesleyan
Bellarmine
Carthage
DuPage
Carthage
Illinois Wesleyan
Nebraska Wesleyan
Carthage
Danville Area CC
Harper College
Monmouth (llI.)
Chicago State
Chicago State
Harper College
Moraine Valley CC
DuPage
Chicago State
Harper College

4

Grade
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR

Pace

26:09.7
26:10.6
26:10.7
26:11.6
26:13.8
26:15.6
26:22.0
26:34.2
26:37.8
26:38.5
26:39.9
26:40.5
26:42.2
26:46.9
26:49.2
26:58.1
27:05.8
27:15.3
27:18.9
27:19.0
27:26.5
27:30.6
27:33.0
27:35.9
27:39.0
27:39.5
27:41.2
27:46.7
27:49.8
27:52.9
27:56.4
27:58.6
28:06.6
28:07.2
28:14.9
28:21.0
28:30.4
28:39.0
28:44.8
28:47.8
28:48.0
28:48.4
28:48.4
28:50.2
28:58.2
29:06.9

10/15/2021 02:21:18



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

185 (<5) 367  Lilli McQueeny
186 (<5) 370  Angie Delgado
187 (<5) 167  Angelina Dominguez
188 (>7) 309  Amelia Herbert
189 112 145  Danielle Giovenco
190 (>7) 177  Madison Negele
191 (<5) 371  Crystal Ortiz

192 (<5) 96  Montana Reitsman
193 113 131  Alyssa Gaski

194 (>7) 173  Nile Doucette

195 114 269  Carolina Cruz

196 (<5) 166  Kaylin Corotis

197 115 278  Emma Wohlstadter
198 (>7) 276  Emma Seybold
199 (<5) 44  Jamie Furtek

200 (<5) 369  Abigail Wagner
200 (>7) 180 Nora Robinson
202 116 129  Jade Campo

203 (>7) 277  Lexi Shields

204 (<b5) 368  Alexia Sellards
205 117 76  Jayda Ireland

Overall Finish List

Girls

Women's White Race

Team

Rockford

Roosevelt

lllinois State University
Nebraska Wesleyan
Harper College

Illinois Wesleyan
Roosevelt

Danville Area CC
DuPage

Illinois Wesleyan
Monmouth (llI.)

lllinois State University
Monmouth (llI.)
Monmouth (llI.)
Bradley Running Braves

Rockford

Illinois Wesleyan
DuPage
Monmouth (llI.)
Rockford

Chicago State

Grade

FR
FR

FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR

JR
JR

SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
FR

Pace

29:17.1
29:22.1
29:38.3
29:49.6
29:56.6
30:02.3
30:07.5
30:19.0
30:23.1
30:34.7
30:34.9
30:37.1
30:59.1
31:33.6
31:44.8
31:47.3
32:06.4
32:44.8
33:25.6
35:40.4
37:19.9

10/15/2021 02:21:18



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 53

151
164
155
162
156
150
165

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Mackenzie Brownrigg
Kaitlin Skeate

Jenna Gruber
Vivianna Sanfilippo
Kylie Hagmann
Paige Arseneau
Kendy Ummel

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places): 67

233
221
228
226
225
231
224

No o~ wDN PR

Olivia Orr

Kelly Andrews
Grace Jostock
Fran Hendrickson
Aiden Grasse
Emma Murray
Autumn Dushack

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places): 70

201
304
288
300
301
287
294
299
292
285
293

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e
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Jade Hallgrimson
Abby Volkmer
Audrey Freyhof
Maddie Portwine
Emma Ralston
Maret Elgren
McKenna Lovehaug
Maggie Pollard
Kaitlynn Johnson
Katherine Berube
Marissa Kraus

Team - Milwaukee
Team Score (places): 121

1123
1125
1124

253

A WwWDN B

Madison Franseen
Maddie Wood
Madison Hughes
Hannah Olenchek

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 1
FR 3
FR 8
FR 20
SO 21
SO (23)
SO (37)
JR 2
FR 4
FR 12
FR 17
FR 32
SO (64)
FR (68)
JR 6
JR 9
SR 10
FR 16
SO 29
SR (35)
FR (38)
SR More Than
JR More Than
SR More Than
SO More Than
FR 5
SR 11
SO 19
FR 34

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 23:23.2

1
4

12
32
53
(76)
(113)

22:51.4
23:06.2
23:23.8
23:46.9
23:47.8
23:49.2
24:05.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:28.4

2
6

18
35
67
(131)
(199)

22:54.8
23:07.5
23:35.2
23:43.8
24:00.9
24:44.3
24:49.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 23:34.9

15
25
41
70

(105)

(143)

NN~

23:10.7
23:31.2
23:31.6
23:43.2
23:57.5
24:02.5
24:07.1
24:28.3
24:30.1
24:31.8
24:40.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:47.9

16
35
69

23:09.3
23:34.1
23:46.8
24:01.7

22:51.4 0:00.0

45:57.6 0:14.7
1.09:21.4 0:32.4
1:33:08.4 0:55.5
1:56:56.2 0:56.3
2:20:45.4 0:57.8
2:44:50.7 1:.13.8

22:54.8 0:00.0

46:02.3 0:12.7
1:09:37.5 0:40.3
1:33:21.4 0:49.0
1:57:22.4 1:06.1
2:22:06.7 1:49.5
2:46:56.6 1:55.0

23:10.7 0:00.0

46:42.0 0:20.5
1:10:13.7 0:20.9
1:33:56.9 0:32.4
1:57:54.5 0:46.8
2:21:57.1 0:51.8
2:46:04.2 0:56.3
3:10:32.6 1:17.5
3:35:02.7 1:19.3
3:59:34.5 1:21.0
4:24:14.9 1:29.6

23:09.3 0:00.0
46:43.4 0:24.7
1:10:30.2 0:37.5
1:34:32.0 0:52.4

10/15/2021 02:20:43



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Milwaukee
Team Score (places): 121

5 251
6 252

Team - St. Thomas (Minn.)

Aubrey Anderson
Sara Jochims

Team Score (places): 181

454
457
448
462
453
452
463
464
451

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

Gwen Helgeson
Amaya Lyrek
Hannah Burns
Emily Rather
Cassie Hamilton
Grace Gerber
Sylvia Ritzler
Kira Sweeney
Aubrey Frey

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places): 185

101
102
109
105
104
103

O Ul WN P

Jenna Eggleston
Aileen Hull

Maria Steinke
Palmer Madsen
Katherine Lechowicz
Elizabeth Lechowicz

Team - Central Michigan
Team Score (places): 189

67
69
68
65
62
64

O Ul WN PP

Haley Hegenauer
Lauren Lasceski
Lexie Jorgens
Alexa Davis
Shannon Billette
Morgan Crompton

Team - Illlinois Wesleyan
Team Score (places): 201

1 172 Lexie Dorsey
2 176 Jenna Mirande

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall

Grade Place
FR 52

FR (60)

JR 13

JR 36

JR 41

SO 42

SO 49

JR (51)

FR (57)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO 22

SR 26

FR 30

SR 44

JR 63

JR (70)

SO 25

SO 27

JR 43

JR 46

FR 48

FR (84)

JR 7

JR 39

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:47.9

121
(181)

24:27.6
24:41.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:05.4

13
49
90
132
181
(232)

(289)

23:38.6
24:03.1
24:09.2
24:12.2
24:24.1
24:25.1
24:37.8
25:04.5
25:17.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:07.8

22
48
78

122
185
(255)

23:48.7
23:54.5
23:57.8
24:13.6
24:44.2
24:52.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 24:08.7

25
52
95

141
189
(273)

23:54.3
23:55.9
24:13.3
24:17.6
24:22.3
25:20.5

Finish Position- 8

1:58:59.6
2:23:41.0

23:38.6

47:41.8
1:11:51.0
1:36:03.3
2:00:27.4
2:24:52.5
2:49:30.4
3:14:34.9
3:39:52.7

23:48.7
47:43.2
1:11:41.1
1:35:54.7
2:00:38.9
2:25:31.7

23:54.3
47:50.2
1:12:03.5
1:36:21.2
2:00:43.5
2:26:04.1

Time
Back

1:18.2
1:32.0

0:00.0
0:24.5
0:30.6
0:33.6
0:45.5
0:46.4
0:59.2
1:25.9
1:39.2

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:09.1
0:24.9
0:55.5
1:04.0

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:19.0
0:23.3
0:28.0
1:26.2

Average Time: 24:09.1

7 23:15.3
46 24:08.2

23:15.3
47:23.5

0:00.0
0:52.8

10/15/2021 02:20:43



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois Wesleyan
Team Score (places): 201

© 00N Ol W

10
11
12
13
14

Team - Nebraska Wesleyan

© 00N 0Ol WN P

[ =
N R O

183
178
170
179
175
169
182
181
171
177
173
180

Amanda Wilson
Kayleigh Pitterman
Annalese Chudy
Jasmine Reyes
Tia Hardt
Karsyn Bollinger
Madi Walter
Emily Wagh
Sam Churchey
Madison Negele
Nile Doucette
Nora Robinson

Team Score (places): 232

319
315
314
307
311
317
316
306
308
318
312
309

Gabby Thomas
McKenna Marsh
Camryn Larsen
Josephine Blatny
Claire Kallhoff
Thea Seibel
Kate Schoening
Genna Blakely
Abigail Cawley
Kate Slama
Reagan Koza
Amelia Herbert

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places): 255

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

432
428
435
425
430
429
433
434
427

Malorie Schmoll
Kasey Klocek
Grace Waage
Janean Hanka
Hannah Neusch
Hannah Nelson
Megan Sievers
Abbey Stadler
Bridget Henne

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall
Grade Place
FR 45
JR 54
FR 56
FR (72)
FR (90)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR 14
FR 24
SR 28
FR 81
FR 85
FR (93)
SO (96)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7

More Than 7
SO 15
FR 40
FR 59
SO 69
FR 72
SO (75)
SO (89)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

3

Cumulative
Place

91
145
201

(272)

(362)

14
38
66
147
232
(325)

(421)

15
55
114
183
255
(330)
(419)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 8

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:09.1

24:13.9
24:32.5
24:35.9
25:02.4
25:36.9
27:18.9
27:19.0
27:46.7
28:07.2
30:02.3
30:34.7
32:06.4

Finish Position- 9

1:11:37.4
1:36:09.9
2:00:45.9
2:25:48.4
2:51:25.3
3:18:44.2
3:46:03.2
4:13:49.9
4:41:57.2
5:11:59.5
5:42:34.3
6:14:40.7

0:58.5
1:17.1
1:20.6
1:47.1
2:21.5
4:03.5
4:03.6
4:31.3
4:51.9
6:46.9
7:19.3
8:51.0

Average Time: 24:24.5

23:39.5
23:49.3
23:56.7
25:15.3
25:21.8
25:48.2
26:09.4
26:49.2
27:05.8
27:49.8
28:14.9
29:49.6

Finish Position - 10

23:39.5

47:28.9
1:11:25.6
1:36:41.0
2:02:02.9
2:27:51.1
2:54:00.5
3:20:49.7
3:47:55.6
4:15:45.4
4:44:00.4
5:13:50.0

0:00.0
0:09.7
0:17.1
1:35.7
1:42.2
2:08.6
2:29.8
3:09.6
3:26.2
4:10.2
4:35.3
6:10.1

Average Time: 24:29.2

23:42.2
24:09.2
24:40.5
24:51.2
25:02.7
25:05.7
25:29.4
26:37.8
27:15.3

23:42.2

47:51.5
1:12:32.0
1:37:23.2
2:02:25.9
2:27:31.6
2:53:.01.1
3:19:38.9
3:46:54.2

0:00.0
0:26.9
0:58.2
1:08.9
1:20.4
1.23.4
1:47.1
2:55.5
3:33.0

10/15/2021 02:20:43



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Missouri State
Team Score (places): 298

263
256
254
266
260
262
257

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Margo Nea
Kylie Ghormley
Natalie Clayton
Kayla Voelker
Taylor Holtz
Riley Lourens
Taylor Giger

Team - Carthage
Team Score (places): 314

54
59
47
58
50
46
45
55
48
52
49
53
51
56

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

I el ol
A WN RO

Amy Mayhill
Kylie Smith
Malena Chiodi
Katelyn Smith
Claire Guenther
Aubrey Broz
Kerigann Ballard
Gabbie Rinon
Liz Eck

Ellie Maatta
Kenzie Egert
Lily Majestic
Emily Halfmann
Lilly Rizzo

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places): 321

383
380
372
374
373
385
386
387
391
388
376

© 00N Ol WN P

N
= o

Ashleigh Niklaus
Jordan Monson
Riley Demo
Sarah Edelen
Lea Devantier
Olivia Paez
Taylor Quick
Lyndi Roelofse
Sophie Thibault
Morgan Rust
Abby Kieffer

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall
Grade Place
FR 33
FR 61
SO 65
FR 66
SO 73
SO (77)
FR (80)
SR 31
FR 50
SO 74
JR 76
FR 83
FR (94)
SO (97)
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than
SO 47
SO 55
SO 62
FR 78
FR 79
SO (86)
FR (91)
FR More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
FR More Than

NN NN N NN

NN IENIEN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 24:39.8

33
94
159
225
298
(375)
(455)

24:01.3
24:42.2
24:46.0
24:46.6
25:03.1
25:08.3
25:14.5

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 24:47.0

31
81
155
231
314
(408)
(505)

23:59.2
24:24.8
25:04.7
25:07.3
25:18.8
25:56.3
26:11.6
26:42.2
27:33.0
27:39.5
27:41.2
27:56.4
28:06.6
28:21.0

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 24:47.9

47
102
164
242
321

(407)

(498)

24:21.6
24:33.2
24:43.4
25:08.6
25:12.9
25:22.5
25:38.7
25:55.3
26:10.6
26:34.2
27:39.0

24:01.3

48:43.5
1:13:29.5
1:38:16.2
2:03:19.3
2:28:27.7
2:53:42.2

23:59.2

48:24.1
1:13:28.8
1:38:36.2
2:03:55.1
2:29:51.5
2:56:03.1
3:22:45.4
3:50:18.4
4:17:58.0
4:45:39.3
5:13:35.7
5:41:42.3
6:10:03.4

24:21.6

48:54.9
1:13:38.3
1:38:46.9
2:03:59.9
2:29:22.4
2:55:01.2
3:20:56.5
3:47:07.2
4:13:41.4
4:41:20.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:40.8
0:44.6
0:45.3
1:01.7
1.06.9
1:13.1

0:00.0
0:25.5
1:.05.4
1:08.1
1:19.5
1:57.0
2:12.3
2:42.9
3:33.7
3:40.3
3:41.9
3:57.1
4:07.3
4:21.7

0:00.0
0:11.5
0:21.7
0:46.9
0:51.3
1:00.8
1:17.1
1:33.6
1:49.0
2:12.5
3:17.3

10/15/2021 02:20:43



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Monmouth (lll.)
Team Score (places): 343

272
268
274
275
270
269
278
276
277

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Arika Hofmann

Ezzie Baltierra-Chavez

Mik Moore
Gabriela Peterson
Lindsay Eaton
Carolina Cruz
Emma Wohlstadter
Emma Seybold
Lexi Shields

Team - Bellarmine
Team Score (places): 461

26
16
13
14
20
24

o O WN P

Patricia Sexton
Riley Glenn
Madison Adkins
Olivia Brown
Allison Manley
Alivia Ryan

Team - DuPage
Team Score (places): 465

128
127
130
132
131
129

O Ul WN P

Lillian Buzani
Isabelle Adduci
Laura De La Torre
Emilia Kadiyala
Alyssa Gaski
Jade Campo

Team - Harper College
Team Score (places): 533

147
149
146
148
145

a s~ WD PR

Fiona Metzo
Michelle Weber
Alexandra Malagon

Karen Patino-Rodriguez

Danielle Giovenco

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall

Grade Place
SR 18

SR 58

SR 67

SO 95

SO 105
SR (114)
JR (115)
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 82

SO 88

FR 92

FR 99

FR 100
JR (202)
FR 53

FR 87

FR 103
FR 109
FR 113
FR (116)
FR 98

FR 104
FR 108
FR 111
FR 112

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 25:36.3

18
76
143
238
343
(457)
(572)

23:46.2
24:39.3
24:48.5
26:02.8
28:44.8
30:34.9
30:59.1
31:33.6
33:25.6

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 25:55.5

82
170
262
361
461

(563)

25:18.5
25:26.6
25:43.7
26:22.0
26:46.9
27:52.9

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 27:25.9

53
140
243
352
465

(581)

24:32.3
25:25.4
27:58.6
28:50.2
30:23.1
32:44.8

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 28:32.9

98
202
310
421
533

26:13.8
28:39.0
28:48.4
29:06.9
29:56.6

23:46.2 0:00.0

48:25.6 0:53.0
1:13:14.1 1.02.2
1:39:17.0 2:16.5
2:08:01.8 4:58.5
2:38:36.7 6:48.6
3:09:35.9 7:12.9
3:41:09.5 7:47.3
4:14:35.2 9:39.3

25:18.5 0:00.0
50:45.2 0:08.1
1:16:28.9 0:25.2
1:42:51.0 1:03.5
2:09:37.9 1:28.3
2:37:30.8 2:34.4

24:32.3 0:00.0
49:57.7 0:53.1
1:.17:56.4 3:26.3
1:46:46.6 4:17.9
2:17:09.8 5:50.8
2:49:54.7 8:12.5

26:13.8 0:00.0
54:52.8 2:25.1
1:23:41.3 2:34.5
1:52:48.2 2:53.1
2:22:44.9 3:42.7

10/15/2021 02:20:44



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places): 541

79
80
77
78
76

a b~ wbdN -

Angelica Moreno
Faith Rotich
Brenda Jepkoech
Aileen Lopez
Jayda Ireland

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places): Inc.

242
237
243
248

A WDN PR

Lexi Keppler
Grace Dargiewicz
Gianna Konen
Gretchen Pfeiffer

Team - Rockford
Team Score (places): Inc.

363
367
369
368

A wWDN PR

Caitlin Bitunjac
Lilli McQueeny
Abigail Wagner
Alexia Sellards

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places): Inc.

416
406
415
405

A WwWDN B

Abbie Schmidt
Alyssa Gerth
Molly Robinson
Lexi Duscher

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 12
2 1
3 3

Jessica Velez
Maddie Aul
Ashley Craycraft

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 88

Caroline Jachino

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall
Grade Place

FR 101

SO 106

SR 107

JR 110

FR 117

FR Less Than
JR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SO Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SR Less Than
SO Less Than
FR Less Than

g1 o1 01 O o o1 01 0 g o1 01 O

(€]

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 30:17.9

101
207
314
424
541

27:35.9 27:35.9
28:47.8 56:23.7
28:48.0 1.25:11.7
28:58.2 1:54:10.0
37:19.9 2:31:29.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:26.2 24:26.2
25:31.5 49:57.8
25:52.7  1:15:50.5
26:38.5 1:42:29.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

25:39.9 25:39.9
29:17.1 54:57.1
31:47.3 1:26:44.4
35:40.4  2:02:24.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:17.1 23:17.1
24:30.8 47:47.9
24:455 1:12:33.5
26:03.8 1:38:37.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:19.2 23:19.2
24:06.8 47:26.0
25:00.6  1:12:26.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:20.0 24:20.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:11.9
1:12.1
1:22.3
9:44.0

0:00.0
1:05.2
1:26.4
2:12.2

0:00.0
3:37.2
6:07.4
10:00.5

0:00.0
1:.13.6
1:28.4
2:46.7

0:00.0
0:47.6
1:41.4

0:00.0

10/15/2021 02:20:44



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date

October 15, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Creighton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 85 Kate Cox SO Less Than 5 24:51.7 49:11.7 0:31.6
3 89 Elizabeth Kettler SO Less Than 5 26:02.4 1:15:14.1 1:42.3
Team - Danville Area CC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 95 Meadow Kirby SO Less Than 5 27:26.5 27:26.5 0:00.0
2 94 Madison Hamilton FR Less Than 5 28:30.4 55:57.0 1.03.8
3 96 Montana Reitsman FR Less Than 5 30:19.0 1:26:16.0 2:52.4
Team - Eastern lllinois Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 143 Sam Mabry JR Less Than 5 23:32.2 23:32.2 0:00.0
2 142 Audrey Hancock SO Less Than 5 24:03.1 47:35.4 0:30.8
3 137 Sarah Carr SO Less Than 5 25:21.6 1:.12:57.1 1:49.3
Team - lllinois State University Club Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 168 Lylia Gomez Less Than 5 25:19.1 25:19.1 0:00.0
2 167 Angelina Dominguez Less Than 5 29:38.3 54:57.4 4:19.1
3 166 Kaylin Corotis Less Than 5 30:37.1 1:25:34.6 5:18.0
Team - lowa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 208 Wren Renquist SR Less Than 5 22:45.6 22:45.6 0:00.0
2 212 Ellie Twedt FR Less Than 5 22:51.5 45:37.1 0:05.9
3 201 Madeline Block JR Less Than 5 22:58.5 1:08:35.6 0:12.8
Team - Moraine Valley CC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 283 Natalia Wrobel FR Less Than 5 26:10.7 26:10.7 0:00.0
2 282 Isabelle Vaccaro FR Less Than 5 26:15.6 52:26.3 0:04.9
3 280 Maria Thurman FR Less Than 5 28:48.4 1:21:14.8 2:37.7
Team - Northern lowa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 355 Sydney Schaffer FR Less Than 5 24:23.4 24:23.4 0:00.0

7
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Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date

October 15, 2021 Final Team Results

Girls

Women's White Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Northern lowa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
2 353 Grace Schaefer FR Less Than 25:06.8 49:30.3 0:43.3
3 350 Lauren Klein FR Less Than 25:29.6  1:15:00.0 1:06.1
Team - Roosevelt Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 370 Angie Delgado FR Less Than 29:22.1 29:22.1 0:00.0
2 371 Crystal Ortiz JR Less Than 30:07.5 59:29.7 0:45.4
Team - SIU Edwardsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 394 Alexis Edgar FR Less Than 26:09.7 26:09.7 0:00.0
2 400 Megan Vogt FR Less Than 26:58.1 53:07.9 0:48.3
Team - Southern lllinois Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 441 Taylor Bushman FR Less Than 25:47.2 25:47.2 0:00.0
2 443 Brianna Nieset FR Less Than 26:06.0 51:53.3 0:18.7
Team - Tennessee-Martin Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 473 Breanna Roy JR Less Than 25:00.7 25:00.7 0:00.0
2 471 Kaitlyn Loyet FR Less Than 26:40.5 51:41.3 1:39.7
Team - Valparaiso Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 480 Danielle Durak JR Less Than 26:04.9 26:04.9 0:00.0
2 477 Kailee Carro JR Less Than 26:39.9 52:44.9 0:35.0
Team - UNA-Bradley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 30 Julia de la Piedra Sitjas FR Less Than 23:28.0 23:28.0 0:00.0
Team - Bradley Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 32 Olivia Harp SO Less Than 24:01.4 24:01.4 0:00.0

8
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Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 15, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Women's White Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bradley Running Braves Club Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 44  Jamie Furtek Less Than 5 31:44.8 31:44.8 0:00.0

9 10/15/2021 02:20:44



